
Area Post-Secondary Educational Facilities with Disabilities Contact Information 

 

community/technical        college    disability service   e-mail    telephone 

colleges    address    city, state, zip   code web site   contact person   address    number 

 

Central Lakes   501 West College Drive  Brainerd, MN 56401  www.clc.mnscu.edu  Andria Belisle   abelisle@clcmn.edu  1-218-855-8175 

Community College  1830 Airport Road   Staples, MN 56479 

 

 

Duluth Business 

University   2724 Mike Colalillo Drive  Duluth, MN 55807   www.dbumn.edu   Ann Sertich   asertich@dbumn.edu  1-218-722-4000 

 

 

Fond du Lac Trible and 

Community College  2101 14th Street   Cloquet, MN 55720  www.fdltcc.edu   Sheila Sumner  ssumner@fdltcc.edu 1-218-879-0715 

 

 

Hibbing Technical 

and Community College  1515 East 25th Street  Hibbing, MN 55746  www.hcc.mnscu.edu  Mary Iozzo   maryiozzo@hibbing.edu  1-218-262-6712 

 

 

Itasca Community 

College    1851 East Highway 169  Grand Rapids, MN 55744 www.itascacc.edu   Ann Vidovic   avidovic@it.cc.mn.us  1-218-322-2433 

 

 

Lake Superior 

Community College  2101 Trinity Road  Duluth, MN 55811   www.lsc.mnscu.edu  Georgia Robillard   g.robillard@lsc.mnscu.edu  1-218-733-7650 

 

 

Mesabi Range Community 1001 Chestnut Street  Virginia, MN 55792  www.mr.mnscu.edu  JoJo Scott  j.scott@mr.mnscu.edu 1-218-749-0319 

and Technical College  1100 Industrial Park  Eveleth, MN 55734  www.mr.mnscu.edu  Kevin Langdon  k.langdon@mr.mnscu.edu 1-218-744-7466 

 

 

Pine Technical 

College    900 Fourth Street SE  Pine City, MN 55063  www.ptc.tec.mn.us  Gloria Baker   bakerg@pinetech.edu  1-320-629-5174 

 

 

University of MN   251 Kirby Student Center  Duluth, MN 55812-3085 www.d.umn.edu  Emily Norenberg   enorenbe@d.umn.edu  1-218-726-6101 

Duluth    1120 Kirby Drive         Alissa Stanbrook  alstanb@d.umn.edu  1-218-726-7965 

 

 

Vermillion Community 

College    1900 East Camp Street  Ely, MN 55731   www.vcc.edu   Patty Zupancich   p.zupancich@vcc.edu 1-218-235-2166 

 

 

Wisconsin Indianhead 600 North 21st Street Superior, WI 54880  www.witc.edu  Kristy McGiffert  Kristy.McGiffert@witc.edu 1-715-394-6677 

Technical College                  X6327 
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